Controdadi in materia sintetica

Controdadi sintetici
- Grigio chiaro RAL 7035
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Numero Ordine:
E-No:

EAN:

Materiale
Caratteristiche
Esecuzione
Temperatura d'impiego
Filetto di raccordo (G)
Grandezza chiave
Spessore dell'articolo
Invio
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8220
126367503
7611614060002
Poliammide rinforzato di fibre di vetro
senza alogeni
Esagonale

-40°C / +100°C
M20x1.5

26 mm

6.5 mm

100

% AGRO



